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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA

46745365
46456189
46745365
98845032
46745365

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

OCAP

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
SIDEM

MEYLE
MEYLE
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MAPCO
SPIDAN

NK

METZGER
SWAG
Schaeffler FAG
SASIC

RTS

RUVILLE
BORG & BECK
MGA

FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
MONROE
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI

0290475
0290475
12474
12474
19034
2160200009
2160200009
27075
27075
49017
50009
5032352
54017201
70710035
840090910
9006655
91001502
915842
BTR5052
DR8446
FTR5052
G11184
JTE436
JTE436
L15114
QR9926S
TA1770
TA1770
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